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UVU strives to ensure the accessibility of our catalogs. However, if
individuals with disabilities need this document in a different format
than provided, you may contact the Assistive Technology Center at
ACCESSIBLETECH@uvu.edu or 801-863-6788.
Requirements
Students may receive a One-Year Certificate, a Diploma, an Associate
in Applied Science degree, an Associate in Science degree, or a
Bachelor of Science Degree in Technology Management.

Total Program Credits: 63

General Education Requirements: 16 Credits

ENGLISH  

 ENGL 1010 Introduction to Academic Writing CC 3

or ENGH 1005 Literacies and Composition Across
Contexts CC (5)

 

MATHEMATICS 3

 MAT 1010 Intermediate Algebra (4)  

or ACC 1150 Fundamentals of Business Math (3)  

or EGDT 1600 Technical Math--Algebra (3)  

HUMANITIES/FINE ARTS/FOREIGN LANGUAGE  

 Any approved Humanities, Fine Arts, or Foreign
Language Distribution Course 

3

SOCIAL AND BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE  

 Any approved Social or Behavioral Science
Distribution course 

3

BIOLOGY OR PHYSICAL SCIENCE  

 Any approved Biology or Physical Science
Distribution Course 

3

PHYSICAL EDUCATION/HEALTH/SAFETY OR
ENVIRONMENT 

 

 Any approved Physical Education, Health, Safety or
Environment Course 

1

Discipline Core Requirements: 47 Credits

 CAW 140R Millwork Technology (4) 1 16

 CAW 1130 Residential Cabinetry 4

 CAW 1150 Design Drafting and Billing 3

 CAW 1170 Finish Technology 2

 CAW 1210 Cabinetmaking Materials and
Hardware

1

 CAW 1250 Drafting and Computer Applications for
Cabinetmakers

4

 CAW 299R Skills USA 1

 CAW 2250 Computer Aided Manufacturing for
Woodworking

4

 CAW 2300 Counter-top Technology 3

 CAW 2430 Commercial Cabinetry Technology 4

 CAW 2450 Machine Maintenance and Upkeep 2

 EGDT 1040 Fundamentals of Technical
Engineering Drawing

3

Graduation Requirements: 

1. Completion of a minimum of 63 semester credits.
2. Overall grade point average of 2.0 (C) or above.
3. Residency hours--minimum of 20 credit hours through course

attendance at UVU.
4. Completion of GE and specified departmental requirements.
5. Complete all core requirements with a minimum grade of "C-" or

better.
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Graduation Plan
This graduation plan is a sample plan and is intended to be a guide.
Your specific plan may differ based on your Math and English placement
and/or transfer credits applied. You are encouraged to meet with an
advisor and set up an individualized graduation plan in Wolverine
Track. 

Semester 1 Course Title Credit
Hours

CAW 140R Millwork Technology 4

CAW 1150 Design, Drafting and Billing 3

CAW 1170 Finish Technology 2

CAW 1210 Cabinetmaking Materials and Hardware 1

ENGL 1010 or
ENGH 1005

Introduction to Academic Writing CC or
Literacies and Composition Across Context
CC

3

EGDT 1040 Fundamentals of Technical Engineering
Drawing

3

 Semester total: 16

Semester 2 Course Title Credit
Hours

CAW 1130 Residential Cabinetry 4

CAW 140R Millwork Technology 4

CAW 1250 Drafting and Computer Applications for
Cabinetmakers

4

ACC 1150 or
ACC 3000

Fundamentals of Business Math or
Financial Managerial and Cost Accounting
Concepts

3

 Semester total: 15

Semester 3 Course Title Credit
Hours

CAW 2250 Computer Aided Manufacturing for
Woodworking

4

CAW 140R Millwork Technology 4

CAW 2430 Commercial Cabinetry Technology 4

Biology or Physical Science 3

 Semester total: 15

Semester 4 Course Title Credit
Hours

CAW 2300 Counter Top Technology 3

CAW 140R Millwork Technology 4

CAW 2450 Machine Maintenance and Upkeep 2

CAW 299R Skills USA 1

HLTH/PE/Safety 1

Social/Behavioral Science 3

Humanities/Fine Arts 3

 Semester total: 17

 Degree total: 63
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